



SuperFish Pond Flow Eco

EN

Energy saving pond pump for filter and fountain.

Energy saving, multi purpose, suitable as a fountain pump, filter pump or to use with a water feature.

Advantages

- Includes two spray heads: a mushroom and a nozzle fountain head
 - The spray tube is adjustable in height, also enabling tilt by 15° and equipped with an additional connection for a waterfall
 - Simply adjustable fountain height
 - Multi-step hose connection (ø 20/25/32 mm)
 - Energy efficient, economical, to include a 10-metre power cable
 - 2 year warranty, TÜV-approved with a clear user manual
-

DE

Energieeffiziente Filter- und Springbrunnenpumpe.

Energieeffizient und multifunktional, geeignet als Springbrunnen- pumpe, Filterpumpe oder als Pumpe für einen Wasserlauf usw.

Vorteile

- Inklusive zwei Sprühköpfe: einer Springbrunnendüse und eine Wasserglocke
- Sprühkopf höhenverstellbar, um 15° neigbar und mit einem zusätzlichen Anschluss für einen Wasserlauf oder Wasserfall ausgestattet
- Die Höhe des Springbrunnens ist leicht mechanisch einstellbar
- Multi-step Schlauchanschlüsse (ø 20/25/32 mm)

- Energieeffizient und damit sparsam im Verbrauch und mit einem 10 m Kabel
 - 2 Jahre Garantie, TÜV-geprüft und mit deutlicher Gebrauchsanweisung
-

FR

Pompe économe en énergie, pour fontaines et filtrations.

Économique et multifonctionnelle, convenant comme pompe de fontaine, pompe de filtration ou pour un cours d'eau, etc.

Points forts

- Comprend deux têtes fontaines: un jet fontaine et une boule d'eau
 - Tube jet d'eau réglable en hauteur, inclinable de 15° et équipé d'un raccord supplémentaire pour un cours d'eau ou une cascade
 - La hauteur de la fontaine est facilement réglable mécaniquement
 - Raccord de tuyau Multi-step (ø 20/25/32 mm)
 - Économique en utilisation, comprend 10 mètres de câble
 - Garantie de 2 ans, approuvé par le TÜV et avec manuel d'instructions clair
-

NL

Energiezuinige vijverpomp voor filter en fontein.

Energiezuinig en multifunctioneel, geschikt als fonteinpomp, filterpomp of als pomp voor een beekloop of waterornament.

Voordelen

- Inclusief twee sproeikoppen: een fonteinsproeier en een waterbel
 - Sproeibuis in hoogte verstelbaar, 15° kantelbaar en voorzien van een extra aansluiting voor een beekloop of waterval
 - Hoogte van de fontein is eenvoudig mechanische te regelen
 - Multi-step slangaansluiting (ø 20/25/32 mm)
 - Energiezuinig dus voordelig in gebruik en voorzien van 10 meter kabel
 - 2 jaar garantie, TÜV-gekeurd en met duidelijke gebruiksaanwijzing
-

Energibesparende dam-pumpe til filter og springvand.

Energibesparende, multifunktionel, velegnet som springvandspumpe, filterpumpe eller til brug med et vandelement.

Fordele

- Indeholder to sprayhoveder: et svampeformet og et dysehoved til springvand
 - Sprøjterøret kan justeres i højden (12–30 cm), kan også vippes 15° og er udstyret med en ekstra tilslutning til et vandfald •
 - Let justerbar springvandshøjde
 - Trinvis slangetilslutning (ø 20/25/32 mm)
 - Energieffektiv og økonomisk, inklusive 10 meter strømkabel
 - 2 års garanti, TÜV-godkendt og leveres med en tydelig brugermanual
-

Pompa per laghetto a risparmio energetico per filtro e fontana.

A risparmio energetico, multifunzione, adatta come pompa per fontana, pompa per filtro o per l'utilizzo con giochi d'acqua.

Vantaggi

- Include due testine di spruzzo: una a fungo e una ugello per fontana
- Il tubo di spruzzo è regolabile in altezza (12–30 cm), inclinabile di 15° e dotato di un collegamento aggiuntivo per cascata
- Altezza della fontana facilmente regolabile
- Attacco tubo a più diametri (ø 20/25/32 mm)
- Efficiente dal punto di vista energetico ed economica, inclusi 10 metri di cavo di alimentazione
- Garanzia di 2 anni, certificazione TÜV e manuale d'uso chiaro incluso